
 City of Brechin Pipe Band  

Solo Piping Draw 2025 

Event 1 18 and Under Chanter                 Starts 9AM 

1 Lilian Carey Montrose  

2 Millie Cochrane Inverarity  

3 Nathan Evans Dairsie  

4 Marshall Cochrane Eassie  

5 Tom Richardson Kingoldrum  

6 Harry Mason Brechin  

7 Eoin Robertson Scone  

8 Alistair Richardson Kingoldrum  

Event 2 Novice Bagpipe         Starts Approx 9:45 

1 Matthew Cheyne Aberdeen  

2 Andrew Baker Aberdeen  

3 Levi Nicholson Cupar  

4 Eilidh Squires Kirriemuir  

5 Kellan Erfmann Inverkeilor  

6 Tom Clark  Easthaven  

7 Bailey Munro Lhanbryde  

8 Stuart Orr   

9 Lacey Colville Blairgowrie  

10 Dalin Keith Brechin  

 

               Event 3 18 and Under March                  Starts Approx 10:45 

1 Eleanor Johnston  Peterculter  

2 Charlie Mack East Lothian  

3 Tom Clark  Easthaven  

4 Kai Hay Buckhaven  

5 Morla Bruce Alexandria  

6 Nyree Howes Inverkeithing  

7 Danru Van Der Vyver Tarves  

8 Calum Pearson Peterhead  

9 Eilidh Squires Kirriemuir  

10 Emily Dillon Finavon  

11 Sam Brass Newtyle  

12 Rory Murray Auchterhouse  

13 Leo Watson Invergowrie  

14 Cameron Coupar Blairgowrie  

15 Ruaridh Lean Alyth  

16 Aaron Hughes Howwood  
 

 



                               Event 4 U15 Piobaireachd                        Starts 9 AM 

1 Mungo Stewart Mawcarse  

2 Leo Watson Invergowrie  

3 Jack Folan Perth  

4 Larry Presslie Aberdeen  

5 Archie Leonard Edinburgh  

6 James Silcock Falkirk  
 

                     Event 5 15-18 Piobaireachd                Starts Approx 10:30 

1 Lachlan Rennie Broughty Ferry  

2 Charlie Mack East Lothian  

3 Rory Cairns Edinburgh  

4 Ewan McAree Carnoustie  

5 Aaron Hughes Howwood  

6 Calum Pearson Peterhead  

7 Robbie McCall Falkirk  

8 Sam Brass Newtyle  

9 Hamish Addison Banff  

10 Morla Bruce Alexandria  

11 Ethan Cowe Aberdeen  

12 Daniel McLeod Dundee  

13 Lewis Stewart Peterculter  

14 Kai Hay Buckhaven  

15 Lewis Menzies Dundee  

16 Nyree Howes Inverkeithing  
 

Event 6 U15 MSR                 Starts 1PM 

1 Charlotte Rawlins Dundee  

2 Jack Folan Perth  

3 Mungo Stewart Mawcarse  

4 Harper Cheyne Inverurie  

5 Leo Watson Invergowrie  

6 Archie Leonard Edinburgh  

7 Larry Presslie Aberdeen  

8 Ruaridh Lean Alyth  

9 James Silcock Falkirk  
 

 

 

 

 



Event 7 15-18 MSR        Starts 9AM 

1 Hamish Addison Banff  

2 Robbie McCall Falkirk  

3 Sam Brass Newtyle  

4 Aaron Hughes Howwood    

5 Kai Hay Buckhaven  

6 Ethan Cowe Aberdeen  

7 Charlie Mack East Lothian  

8 Daniel McLeod Dundee  

9 Morla Bruce Alexandria  

10 Ewan McAree Carnoustie  

11 Rory Cairns Edinburgh  

12 Lewis Stewart Peterculter  

13 Emily Dillon Finavon  

14 Lewis Menzies Dundee  

15 Calum Pearson Peterhead  

16 Nyree Howes Inverkeithing  

17 Robbie Melvin Dundee  

18 Aimee Howitt Cuminestown  

19 Finlay Ross Carnoustie   

20 Ran Birch Edinburgh  

21 Lachlan Rennie Broughty Ferry  
 

Events 8 And 10 U15 Jig and 6/8 March  Starts Approx 2:30 

1 James Silcock Falkirk  

2 Kayli Folan Perth  

3 Archie Leonard (Jig Only) Edinburgh  

4 Larry Presslie Aberdeen  

5 Harper Cheyne Inverurie  

6 Danru Van Der Vyver Tarves  

7 Rory Murray (Jig Only) Auchterhouse  

8 Mungo Stewart Mawcarse  

9 Lacey Colville (6/8 only) Blairgowrie  

10 Leo Watson Invergowrie  

11 Jack Folan Perth  
 

 

Events 9 and 11  15-18 Jig and 6/8 March Starts Approx 2:30 

1 Daniel McLeod Dundee  

2 Charlie Mack East Lothian  

3 Lachlan Rennie Broughty Ferry  

4 Kai Hay Buckhaven  

5 Robbie Melvin Dundee  

6 Ewan McAree Carnoustie  

7 Hamish Addison Banff  



8 Robbie McCall (Jig Only) Falkirk  

9 Lewis Stewart Peterculter  

10 Nyree Howes Inverkeithing  

11 Aimee Howitt Cuminestown  

12 Ethan Cowe Aberdeen  

13 Rory Cairns Edinburgh  

14 Ran Birch Edinburgh  

15 Emily Dillon (jig only ) Finavon  

16 Lewis Menzies Dundee  

17 Sam Brass Newtyle  

18 Morla Bruce Alexandria  

19 Finlay Ross ( 6/8 only) Carnoustie  

20 Calum Pearson Peterhead  
 

Event 12 Open MSR          Starts 1PM 

1 David Bruce Alexandria  

2 Barry Evans Dairsie  

3 Annabel Charlton Pitlochry  

4 Calum Graham Stonehaven  

5 Aaron Hughes Howwood  

6 Craig Black Brechin  

7 Thomas Fallon Edinburgh  

8 Glyn Morris Edinburgh  
 

Event 13 Open Hornpipe& Jig             Starts Approx 3:30 

1 Thomas Fallon Edinburgh  

2 Calum Graham Stonehaven  

3 Glyn Morris Edinburgh  

4 David Bruce Alexandria  

5 Annabel Charlton Pitlochry  

6 Aaron Hughes Howwood  

7 Barry Evans Dairsie  

8 Craig Black Brechin  
 


